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Sen. Steve Faris, Chair

Sen. Gilbert Baker, Vice Chair
Sen. Ed Wilkinson
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Sen. Randy Laverty
Sen. Bobby Glover
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Sen. Jack Crumbly

Number
SB588

SB600

SB882

SB963

Number
SB870

SB893
SB898

SB921

SB982

SB992

SB1002
HB2551
HB1703

Sponsor
T. Smith

J. Taylor
Faris

Faris

Sponsor
Glover

Madison

Broadway

Wilkins

Altes

J. Jeffress
Malone
D. Johnson

Davenport

CONCUR IN HOUSE AMENDMENTS

Subtitle

AN ACT AMENDING THE AUTHORITY OF THE ARKANSAS RACING COMMISSION TO
ENABLE THE COMMISSION TO SET LICENSE FEES AND CONDUCT CRIMINAL
BACKGROUND CHECKS ON LICENSE APPLICANTS AND EMPLOYEES.

TO REQUIRE A LICENSED SURVEYOR TO FILE A PLAT AFTER RECEIVING PAYMENT
FOR THE SURVEY.

AN ACT CONCERNING THE DUTIES OF THE OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE IN
HANDLING CORPORATE FRANCHISE TAX REPORTS.

TO CONDUCT A STUDY TO REVISE THE CLASSIFICATION AND COMPENSATION PLAN.

REGULAR AGENDA

Subtitle

AN ACT AMENDING PROVISIONS OF ARKANSAS LAW CONCERNING FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS, FIXED FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS, AND FIRE PROTECTION
SPRINKLER SYSTEMS.

AN ACT CONCERNING TIMES AND PROCEDURES FOR CERTAIN ELECTIONS.
TO AUTHORIZE THE ARKANSAS ENERGY OFFICE TO PROMOTE ENERGY EFFICIENCY
IN THE STATE OF ARKANSAS.

AN ACT TO PROVIDE FOR A COMPREHENSIVE REVIEW OF STATE AGENCIES' RULES
AND PROCEDURES THAT RELATE TO CHILDREN AND FAMILIES OF INCARCERATED
PARENTS.

AN ACT CONCERNING LOCAL OPTION ELECTIONS TO DISALLOW ELECTRONIC GAMES
OF SKILL.

AN ACT TO AMEND ARKANSAS LAW CONCERNING POLLING SITES FOR EARLY VOTING.
AN ACT CONCERNING OUTSIDE EMPLOYMENT BY STATE EMPLOYEES.
CONCERNING THE USE OF HIGH EFFICIENCY LIGHTING BY STATE AGENCIES.

AN ACT TO ADOPT THE AGREEMENT AMONG THE STATES TO ELECT THE PRESIDENT
BY NATIONAL POPULAR VOTE.



Number
HB2384

Number
SB87

SB121

SB210

SB214

SB238
SB304

SB804

SB883

SB903

HB1037

Sponsor
Petrus

Sponsor
Faris

Glover

Faris
Madison

J. Jeffress

T. Smith

Hill

Faris
R. Thompson

S. Dobbins

MOTION TO TAKE FROM THE TABLE
Subtitle
THE SUNSHINE IN GOVERNMENT ACT.

DEFERRED BILLS

Subtitle
TO CREATE THE CHARITABLE BINGO AND RAFFLE OVERSIGHT COMMISSION.

TO TRANSFER THE POWERS AND DUTIES OF THE ARKANSAS HIGHWAY POLICE
DIVISION OF THE ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
TO THE DEPARTMENT OF ARKANSAS STATE POLICE.

TO ELIMINATE THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION REQUIREMENT FROM THE
COSMETOLOGY LAW.

AN ACT CONCERNING STATE AGENCIES SCHEDULED FOR ABOLISHMENT ON JUNE 30,
2007.

AN ACT CONCERNING FILING FOR REELECTION BY INCUMBENT CANDIDATES.

AN ACT TO TREAT NATIVE WINE MANUFACTURERS EQUALLY WITH OTHER
MANUFACTURERS AND TO PROTECT THE STATE'S TRADITIONAL THREE-TIER SYSTEM
FOR THE CONTROL OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES.

AN ACT CONCERNING THE DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED TO CLAIM THE DISABLED
VETERAN PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION AND THE EXEMPTION FOR CERTAIN OTHER
MILITARY RELATED CLAIMS.

AN ACT AMENDING THE ELECTION LAWS OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS CONCERNING
DESIGNATED BEARERS, AUTHORIZED AGENTS, AND ADMINISTRATORS.

AN ACT TO MERGE THE ADMINISTRATION AND ENFORCEMENT DIVISIONS OF THE
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL DIVISION.

TO ENSURE THAT PREGNANT INMATES ARE NOT SHACKLED EXCEPT UNDER LIMITED
CIRCUMSTANCES AND ONLY USING SOFT RESTRAINTS.



