AGENDA Senate Committee on State Agencies and Governmental Affairs 86th General Assembly Regular Session, 2007

Thursday, March 29, 2007 10:00 AM OSC, State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Steve Faris, Chair Sen. Gilbert Baker, Vice Chair Sen. Ed Wilkinson Sen. Shawn Womack Sen. Randy Laverty Sen. Bobby Glover Sen. Bill Pritchard Sen. Jack Crumbly

CONCUR IN HOUSE AMENDMENTS						
Number	Sponsor	Subtitle				
SB588	T. Smith	AN ACT AMENDING THE AUTHORITY OF THE ARKANSAS RACING COMMISSION TO ENABLE THE COMMISSION TO SET LICENSE FEES AND CONDUCT CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECKS ON LICENSE APPLICANTS AND EMPLOYEES.				
SB600	J. Taylor	TO REQUIRE A LICENSED SURVEYOR TO FILE A PLAT AFTER RECEIVING PAYMENT FOR THE SURVEY.				
SB882	Faris	AN ACT CONCERNING THE DUTIES OF THE OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE IN HANDLING CORPORATE FRANCHISE TAX REPORTS.				
SB963	Faris	TO CONDUCT A STUDY TO REVISE THE CLASSIFICATION AND COMPENSATION PLAN.				
REGULAR AGENDA						
Number	Sponsor	Subtitle				
SB870	Glover	AN ACT AMENDING PROVISIONS OF ARKANSAS LAW CONCERNING FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, FIXED FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS, AND FIRE PROTECTION SPRINKLER SYSTEMS.				
SB893	Madison	AN ACT CONCERNING TIMES AND PROCEDURES FOR CERTAIN ELECTIONS.				
SB898	Broadway	TO AUTHORIZE THE ARKANSAS ENERGY OFFICE TO PROMOTE ENERGY EFFICIENCY IN THE STATE OF ARKANSAS.				
SB921	Wilkins	AN ACT TO PROVIDE FOR A COMPREHENSIVE REVIEW OF STATE AGENCIES' RULES AND PROCEDURES THAT RELATE TO CHILDREN AND FAMILIES OF INCARCERATED PARENTS.				
SB982	Altes	AN ACT CONCERNING LOCAL OPTION ELECTIONS TO DISALLOW ELECTRONIC GAMES OF SKILL.				
SB992	J. Jeffress	AN ACT TO AMEND ARKANSAS LAW CONCERNING POLLING SITES FOR EARLY VOTING.				
SB1002	Malone	AN ACT CONCERNING OUTSIDE EMPLOYMENT BY STATE EMPLOYEES.				
HB2551	D. Johnson	CONCERNING THE USE OF HIGH EFFICIENCY LIGHTING BY STATE AGENCIES.				
HB1703	Davenport	AN ACT TO ADOPT THE AGREEMENT AMONG THE STATES TO ELECT THE PRESIDENT BY NATIONAL POPULAR VOTE.				

MOTION TO TAKE FROM THE TABLE

Number	Sponsor	Subtitle
HB2384	Petrus	THE SUNSHINE IN GOVERNMENT ACT.

DEFERRED BILLS

Number	Sponsor	Subtitle
SB87	Faris	TO CREATE THE CHARITABLE BINGO AND RAFFLE OVERSIGHT COMMISSION.
SB121	Glover	TO TRANSFER THE POWERS AND DUTIES OF THE ARKANSAS HIGHWAY POLICE DIVISION OF THE ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT TO THE DEPARTMENT OF ARKANSAS STATE POLICE.
SB210	Faris	TO ELIMINATE THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION REQUIREMENT FROM THE COSMETOLOGY LAW.
SB214	Madison	AN ACT CONCERNING STATE AGENCIES SCHEDULED FOR ABOLISHMENT ON JUNE 30, 2007.
SB238	J. Jeffress	AN ACT CONCERNING FILING FOR REELECTION BY INCUMBENT CANDIDATES.
SB304	T. Smith	AN ACT TO TREAT NATIVE WINE MANUFACTURERS EQUALLY WITH OTHER MANUFACTURERS AND TO PROTECT THE STATE'S TRADITIONAL THREE-TIER SYSTEM FOR THE CONTROL OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES.
SB804	Hill	AN ACT CONCERNING THE DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED TO CLAIM THE DISABLED VETERAN PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION AND THE EXEMPTION FOR CERTAIN OTHER MILITARY RELATED CLAIMS.
SB883	Faris	AN ACT AMENDING THE ELECTION LAWS OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS CONCERNING DESIGNATED BEARERS, AUTHORIZED AGENTS, AND ADMINISTRATORS.
SB903	R. Thompson	AN ACT TO MERGE THE ADMINISTRATION AND ENFORCEMENT DIVISIONS OF THE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL DIVISION.
HB1037	S. Dobbins	TO ENSURE THAT PREGNANT INMATES ARE NOT SHACKLED EXCEPT UNDER LIMITED CIRCUMSTANCES AND ONLY USING SOFT RESTRAINTS.